

t
Crl.A.No. 312-313 OF 2003
ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P. No. 2315-2316/2003 in Criminal Appeal No. 312-313/2003

SURA BARAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA AND ANR.
(For bail and Office Report)
With

Respondent (s)

SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 3610-3611/2003
(For exemption from surrendering)

Date : 28/04/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Jitendra Sharma, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Subir Palit, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....T.....T.....T.....
..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R.

Crl.M.P. No. 2315-2316 in Crl.A. No. 312-313/2003@@
CC

List after the service is complete.

Crl.M.P. No. 3610-3611/2003 in SLP (Crl.).../2003@@
CC

Exemption from surrendering is refused.

Four weeks' time is granted to surrender.

.SP1

Anita

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master